
#33 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RICKELS, C.J. Vinton- 5' 0" 10
2 HOLT, Riley Williamsburg 4' 11" 8
3 JOHANNES, Trey Center Point- 4' 10" 6
4 FRANCK, Gage Marion 4' 8" 4
5 SPRATT, Lucas Williamsburg 4' 8" 2
6 SNITKER, Jaxson Benton 4' 6" 1
7 GORMAN, Sam Independenc 4' 6"
8 PAULSEN, Ryan Marion 4' 6"
9 PETERSON, Logan Center Point- 4' 6"

10 LEPIRE, Joey Clear Creek 4' 4"
11 SLOAN, Ryan Marion 4' 4"
11 WOLFE, Riley Clear Creek 4' 4"
13 LAPAN-ISLAS, David Vinton- 4' 2"
13 CHYMA, Brody South Tama 4' 2"
15 KALOUS, Elijah Vinton- 4' 2"

#34 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FRANCK, Gage Marion 15' 7   (NW) 2(1) 9
1 UNSEN, Lucas Marion 15' 7   (NW) 2(1) 9
3 BRANON, Vincent South Tama 15' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6
4 SMITH, Brayden South Tama 14' 5   (NW) 1(1) 4
5 BARRAZA, Alex South Tama 14' 3   (NW) 2(4)
6 METZEN, Joseph Center Point- 14' 3"  (NW) 2(5) 2
7 MOSSMAN, Bryson Marion 14' 2"  (NW) 1(2)
8 WELDON, Levi Williamsburg 14' 1"  (NW) 1(3) 1
9 HERNANDEZ, Luis Benton 13' 8   (NW) 1(4)

10 RADEKE, Bryce Vinton- 13' 8"  (NW) 1(5)
10 ATKINSON, Tyler Benton 13' 8"  (NW) 1(5)
12 MULL, Jimmy Vinton- 13' 6   (NW) 1(7)
13 HINRICHSEN, Egann Williamsburg 13' 5   (NW) 2(6)
14 BARTZ, Blake Independenc 13' 5"  (NW) 1(8)
15 REDDEN, Alex Williamsburg 13' 4   (NW) 2(7)
16 HEIT, Jacob Benton 12' 9   (NW) 1(9)
17 WALKER, Keegan Center Point- 12' 9"  (NW) 1(10)
18 MORROW, Michael Clear Creek 12' 5   (NW) 2(8)
19 LEGRAND, Jon Center Point- 12' 3"  (NW) 2(9)
20 BEATTY, Koby Independenc 12' 1"  (NW) 1(11)
21 DONAR, Jayden Clear Creek 11' 4"  (NW) 2(10)
22 ROWE, Landyn Vinton- 11' 3"  (NW) 1(12)

#35 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FEINBERG, Arron Clear Creek 35' 3" 2(1) 10
2 RASMUSSON, Logan Center Point- 32' 7" 2(2) 8
3 PETERS, Luke Williamsburg 31' 4" 2(3) 6

#35 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 VANZANTE, Jacob Clear Creek 29' 9" 2(4) 4
5 ZIMMERMAN, Brody Williamsburg 29' 0" 2(5) 2
6 SCHROCK, Kalem South Tama 28' 11" 2(6) 1
7 WHITE, Max Clear Creek 28' 9" 1(1)
8 SWANGER, Kaden Marion 28' 8" 1(2)
9 BESICK, Alex Center Point- 26' 3" 2(7)

10 SLOOP, J.J. Vinton- 25' 6" 1(3)
10 FAIRBANKS, Cory Marion 25' 6" 2(8)
12 ERICKSON, Brooks Vinton- 25' 4" 1(4)
13 THURM, Kyler Williamsburg 24' 5" 2(9)
14 WAGNER, Garret Marion 24' 0" 1(5)
15 MARROW, Nic South Tama 22' 4" 2(10)
16 JESSEN, Andrew Vinton- 22' 0" 1(6)
17 KEAHNA, Kenneth South Tama 21' 8" 2(11)
18 CAMPBELL, Spencer Independenc 21' 5" 2(12)
19 ROOS, Austin Benton 21' 1" 1(7)
20 NIEBES, Dylan Benton 20' 0" 1(8)
21 HINGST, Henry Center Point- 17' 3" 1(9)
22 WILSON, Brodie Independenc 15' 11" 1(10)
23 EDDY, Ryan Independenc 14' 6" 1(11)

#36 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOLLERS, TJ Clear Creek 110' 1" 2(1) 10
2 SCHROCK, Kalem South Tama 96' 8" 2(2) 8
3 SWANGER, Kaden Marion 94' 2" 2(3) 6
4 ZIMMERMAN, Brody Williamsburg 83' 0" 2(4) 4
5 KOPPEDRYER, Keegan Center Point- 78' 2" 2(5) 2
6 LOCKLEAR, Kale Clear Creek 73' 8" 2(6) 1
7 PETERS, Luke Williamsburg 72' 11" 2(7)
8J NIEBES, Dylan Benton 70' 2" 2(9)
9J MEADE, Max Williamsburg 70' 2" 2(8)
10 SLOOP, J.J. Vinton- 68' 3" 1(1)
11 JESSEN, Andrew Vinton- 65' 11" 1(2)
12 ROOS, Austin Benton 65' 0" 1(3)
13 WAGNER, Garret Marion 59' 3" 2(10)
14 JOUANNE, Daniel Center Point- 57' 8" 1(4)
15 MORAN, Tyler South Tama 53' 1" 1(5)
16 BREYER, Jesse Center Point- 52' 6" 2(11)
17 CAMPBELL, Spencer Independenc 51' 7" 1(6)
18 SMITH, Zane Clear Creek 48' 0" 2(12)
19 POWERS, Eli Vinton- 45' 6" 1(7)
20 DINGER, Jacob Independenc 37' 7" 1(8)
21 LACY, William Marion 36' 6" 1(9)
22 KEAHNA, Kenneth South Tama 31' 8" 1(10)
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#1 Shuttle Hurdle Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:15.31 2(1) 10

1) HENNES, Anthony 2) BECKMANN, Nate
3) RACHMAN, Zaid 4) ROSENBERG, Jackson

2 Benton Community (A) 1:15.78 1(1) 8
1) HERNANDEZ, Luis 2) HOOPES, Paul
3) SNITKER, Jaxson 4) ATKINSON, Tyler

3 Center Point-Urbana (A) 1:22.66 2(2) 6
1) MILLER, Owen 2) PETERSON, Logan
3) PETERSON, Connor 4) ZIMMER, Zachary

4 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 1:23.22 2(3) 4
1) BETTERTON, Mike 2) PLADSEN, Jesse
3) WATSON, Jax 4) BEARBOWER, Ayden

5 South Tama (A) 1:24.20 1(2) 2
1) KNODE, Brady 2) BEYER, Keegan
3) ANGEL, Roberto 4) JIMENEZ, Armando

6 Marion (A) 1:26.44 2(4) 1
1) SLOAN, Ryan 2) OLSEN, Seth
3) BURMEISTER, Jace 4) WHITTLE, Jace

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Benton Community (A) 11:05.27 10

1) HOOPES, Paul 2) CANNY, Nathan
3) ROOS, Austin 4) ARCHAMBEAU, Caden

2 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 11:07.48 8
1) HUGHES, Derron 2) LINDAUER, Noah
3) PHILLIPS, Will 4) KALINA, Philip

3 Center Point-Urbana (A) 11:11.72 6
1) POST, Luke 2) WHITEHEAD, Cole
3) SCHNELL, Spencer 4) PETERSON, James

4 Marion (A) 11:20.74 4
1) PAULSEN, Ryan 2) SCOTT, Carter
3) SHINDELAR, Tanner 4) BACH, Mason

5 South Tama (A) 11:37.87 2
1) KNODE, Brady 2) RAMIREZ, Pablo
3) KEAHNA, Troy 4) MORAN, Taylor

6 Clear Creek Amana (A) 12:04.40 1
1) BATY, Jackson 2) SWIM, Alex
3) WHITE, Max 4) LANG, Martin

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PFISTER, Cole Clear Creek 12.89  (NW) 2(1) 10
2 BRANON, Vincent South Tama 12.99  (NW) 2(2) 8
3 ERICKSON, Brooks Vinton- 13.36  (NW) 2(3) 6
4 HERNANDEZ, Luis Benton 13.93  (NW) 2(4) 4

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HOLT, Riley Williamsburg 13.96  (NW) 2(5) 2
6 HANTZ, Travis Vinton- 13.98  (NW) 2(6) 1
7 VANZANTE, Jacob Clear Creek 14.44  (NW) 2(7)
8 GILBERT, Sam Benton 14.45  (NW) 1(1)
9 NUNEZ, Tony South Tama 14.84  (NW) 2(8)

10 PFIEFER, Nathaniel Center Point- 15.13  (NW) 1(2)
11 FAIRBANKS, Cory Marion 15.45  (NW) 1(3)
12 MCMEEN, Mateo Williamsburg 15.64  (NW) 1(4)
13 WILSON, Brodie Independenc 16.31  (NW) 1(5)
14 MORRIS, Garrett Independenc 18.58  (NW) 1(6)
15 HAWKEN, Owen Center Point- 19.41  (NW) 1(7)
16 HOLMES, Sage Vinton- 20.13  (NW) 1(8)

#4 Boys 1600m DMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 4:48.40 10

1) UNSEN, Lucas 2) SLOAN, Ryan
3) FRANCK, Gage 4) PAULSEN, Ryan

2 Center Point-Urbana (A) 4:57.25 8
1) SCHLEDEWITZ, Kolby 2) KOPPEDRYER, Keegan
3) GLESSNER, Dakota 4) COLLER, Matthew

3 Williamsburg (A) 4:58.31 6
1) WELDON, Levi 2) VANCE, Spencer
3) STEINMETZ, John 4) JONES, Dylan

4 South Tama (A) 4:59.36 4
1) CHYMA, Brody 2) SANCHEZ, Miguel
3) SMITH, Brayden 4) ANGEL, Gustavo

5 Clear Creek Amana (A) 5:00.95 2
1) WILKERSON, Mason 2) WITHROW, Christian
3) WOLFE, Riley 4) POTTER, Michael

6 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 5:03.30 1
1) KALOUS, Elijah 2) PLADSEN, Jesse
3) MERRIFIELD, James 4) ENGLER, John

7 Benton Community (A) 5:16.13
1) HEIT, Jacob 2) MOORE, Bowen
3) VON AHSHEN, Will 4) ELLIS, Eben

8 Independence (A) 5:16.14
1) ELZEY, Jacob 2) DINGER, Jacob
3) GORMAN, Sam 4) GODDARD, Donovan

#5 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CORY, Harrison Clear Creek 58.04 2(1) 10
2 REDDEN, Alex Williamsburg 1:03.71 2(2) 8
3 HALL, Gunner South Tama 1:05.41 2(3) 6
4 LAPAN-ISLAS, David Vinton- 1:07.06 2(4) 4
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 CANNY, Nathan Benton 1:08.70 2(5) 2
6 ROLLINGER, Ethan Vinton- 1:10.63 2(6) 1
7 NUNEZ, Tony South Tama 1:13.52 2(7)
8 HOOPES, Paul Benton 1:15.72 2(8)
9 OSBORNE, Tyler Independenc 1:18.00 1(1)

10 WESTCOTT, Bryce Center Point- 1:18.22 1(2)
11 BICKEL, Treyton Clear Creek 1:21.84 1(3)
12 BANTZ, Craig Independenc 1:25.78 1(4)

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 1:56.81 2(1) 10

1) WELDON, Levi 2) HINRICHSEN, Egann
3) VANCE, Spencer 4) SPRATT, Lucas

2 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:58.25 2(2) 8
1) MOFFITT, Brady 2) HOFFMAN, Cooper
3) BECKMANN, Nate 4) CURTIN, Jacob

3 Center Point-Urbana (A) 1:59.01 2(3) 6
1) BRYANT, Grant 2) GRAWE, Brody
3) JOHNSON, Toby 4) PETERSON, Logan

4 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 2:01.78 2(4) 4
1) RADEKE, Bryce 2) KALOUS, Elijah
3) MERRIFIELD, James 4) ENGLER, John

5 Benton Community (A) 2:02.83 2(5) 2
1) VON AHSHEN, Will 2) GILBERT, Sam
3) ATKINSON, Tyler 4) SNITKER, Jaxson

6 South Tama (A) 2:04.39 2(6) 1
1) JIMENEZ, Armando 2) RAMIREZ, Pablo
3) SMITH, Brayden 4) BARRAZA, Alex

7 Marion (A) 2:09.44 2(7)
1) SCOTT, Carter 2) FAIRBANKS, Cory
3) WAGNER, Garret 4) LACY, William

8 Clear Creek Amana (B) 2:10.89 1
1) LANG, Martin 2) STEGGALL, Braydon
3) SWIM, Alex 4) MALLICOAT, Reagan

9 Center Point-Urbana (B) 2:11.14 1
1) HINTON, Tre 2) MCINTYRE, Liam
3) PFIEFER, Nathaniel 4) COLLER, Matthew

10 Independence (A) 2:13.57 2(8)
1) WILSON, Brodie 2) HILLIGAN, Dawson
3) WEBER, Noah 4) DINGER, Jacob

11 Benton Community (B) 2:14.03 1
1) LAMBERT, Case 2) MOORE, Bowen
3) BOONE, Gavin 4) DOSTAL, Luke

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Williamsburg (B) 2:20.76 1

1) KOLCK, Will 2) MCMENOMY, Andrew
3) STUTZMAN, Zach 4) MEYER, Marshall

Vinton-Shellsburg (B) DQ 1
1) PHILLIPS, Will 2) WATSON, Jax
3) LINDAUER, Noah 4) HILLMAN, Hunter

#7 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARKER, Brandon Clear Creek 5:24.81 10
2 LAPAN-ISLAS, David Vinton- 5:27.78 8
3 POST, Luke Center Point- 5:49.09 6
4 HOOPER, Nathan Clear Creek 5:52.60 4
5 STEINMETZ, John Williamsburg 5:56.27 2
6 EILERS, Jacob Center Point- 5:57.28 1
7 CANNY, Nathan Benton 5:57.34
8 ALCORN, Caleb Clear Creek 6:05.57
9 BANWART, Noah Clear Creek 6:23.38

10 HOOPES, Paul Benton 6:23.79
11 BURMEISTER, Jace Marion 6:31.19
12 SCHNELL, Spencer Center Point- 6:35.82
13 BABINET, Ethan South Tama 6:39.04
14 MEDVEDJEVS, Kyle Vinton- 6:48.18
15 GRAFF, Jaiden South Tama 6:55.50
16 ROOS, Austin Benton 6:55.53
17 RANDALL, Thaden Center Point- 7:13.43
18 FEDCHUK, Oleksiy Clear Creek 7:20.45
19 ALLSUP, Isaac Vinton- 7:33.36

#14 Boys 100m Hurdle (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROSENBERG, Jackson Clear Creek 17.18  (NW) 2(1) 10
2 SNITKER, Jaxson Benton 17.93  (NW) 2(2) 8
3 KNODE, Brady South Tama 19.25  (NW) 2(3) 6
4 RICKELS, C.J. Vinton- 19.29  (NW) 2(4) 4
5 HENNES, Anthony Clear Creek 19.51  (NW) 2(5) 2
6 BEATTY, Koby Independenc 19.73  (NW) 2(6) 1
7 BETTERTON, Mike Vinton- 20.22  (NW) 2(7)
8 FELDMAN, Aiden Williamsburg 20.26  (NW) 1(1)
9 WHITTLE, Jace Marion 20.99  (NW) 1(2)

10 BEYER, Keegan South Tama 21.02  (NW) 1(3)
11 PETERSON, Connor Center Point- 21.56  (NW) 1(4)
12 ZIMMER, Zachary Center Point- 22.42  (NW) 1(5)
13 OLSEN, Seth Marion 23.14  (NW) 1(6)
14 MCMENOMY, Andrew Williamsburg 24.40  (NW) 1(7)
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#16 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOLLERS, TJ Clear Creek 25.54  (NW) 2(1) 10
2 FIGUEROA, Alex Clear Creek 25.97  (NW) 2(2) 8
3 ERICKSON, Brooks Vinton- 27.37  (NW) 2(3) 6
4 BRANON, Vincent South Tama 27.72  (NW) 2(4) 4
5 UNSEN, Lucas Marion 28.67  (NW) 2(5) 2
6 ROWE, Landyn Vinton- 29.24  (NW) 2(6) 1
7 NUNEZ, Tony South Tama 31.39  (NW) 2(7)
8 HANSEN, Owen Center Point- 32.11  (NW) 1(1)
9 MCMEEN, Mateo Williamsburg 32.79  (NW) 1(2)

10 DINGER, Jacob Independenc 33.73  (NW) 1(3)
11 BETTERTON, Kaden Benton 34.52  (NW) 1(4)
12 OSBORNE, Tyler Independenc 36.34  (NW) 1(5)
13 STENDER, MacGyver Center Point- 37.85  (NW) 1(6)
14 HOLMES, Sage Vinton- 43.49  (NW) 1(7)

#18 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 2:01.43 2(1) 10

1) VANCE, Spencer 2) HINRICHSEN, Egann
3) SPRATT, Lucas 4) REDDEN, Alex

2 South Tama (A) 2:02.31 2(2) 8
1) CHYMA, Brody 2) SANCHEZ, Miguel
3) BARRAZA, Alex 4) HALL, Gunner

3 Independence (A) 2:09.27 2(3) 6
1) HILLIGAN, Dawson 2) ELZEY, Jacob
3) BEATTY, Koby 4) GORMAN, Sam

4 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 2:09.85 2(4) 4
1) RADEKE, Bryce 2) ROLLINGER, Ethan
3) HANTZ, Travis 4) ENGLER, John

5 Center Point-Urbana (A) 2:13.46 2(5) 2
1) LAFLER, Ethan 2) STANTON, Garett
3) JOHANNES, Trey 4) GRAWE, Brody

6 Benton Community (A) 2:14.67 2(6) 1
1) VON AHSHEN, Will 2) MOORE, Bowen
3) ATKINSON, Tyler 4) ELLIS, Brady

7 Vinton-Shellsburg (B) 2:19.84 1(1)
1) BEARBOWER, Ayden 2) WATSON, Jax
3) HUGHES, Derron 4) PHILLIPS, Will

8 Center Point-Urbana (B) 2:21.14 1(2)
1) HINTON, Tre 2) ANDERSON, Cole
3) MARKT, Keaton 4) MAHONEY, Hardy

9 Benton Community (B) 2:22.14 1(3)
1) HURLEY, Seamus 2) JANSSEN, Gage
3) HEIT, Jacob 4) COFFLAND, Garrett

#18 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Clear Creek Amana (A) 2:23.02 2(7)

1) QUINLAN, Wes 2) BICKEL, Treyton
3) STEGGALL, Braydon 4) WITHROW, Christian

11 Marion (A) 2:27.14 2(8)
1) SCOTT, Carter 2) OLSEN, Seth
3) LACY, William 4) SHINDELAR, Tanner

12 South Tama (B) 2:36.82 1(4)
1) ANGEL, Roberto 2) BROWN, Landyn
3) MORGAN, Graylen 4) GRAFF, Jaiden

13 Independence (B) 2:42.36 1(5)
1) CAMPBELL, Spencer 2) MORRIS, Garrett
3) EDDY, Ryan 4) BANTZ, Craig

14 Clear Creek Amana (B) 2:44.34 1(6)
1) KIMM, Ashton 2) SCHWARTZMAN, Taylor
3) SMITH, Zane 4) BARLOON, Alex

#20 Boys 200m Hurdle (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Luis Benton 30.91  (NW) 2(1) 10
2 RICKELS, C.J. Vinton- 32.58  (NW) 2(2) 8
3 SLOAN, Ryan Marion 32.68  (NW) 2(3) 6
4 BEYER, Keegan South Tama 34.74  (NW) 1(1) 4
5 HOFFMAN, Cooper Clear Creek 35.28  (NW) 2(4) 2
6 GLESSNER, Dakota Center Point- 36.46  (NW) 1(2) 1
7 WHITTLE, Jace Marion 36.57  (NW) 1(3)
8 LEPIRE, Joey Clear Creek 36.75  (NW) 2(5)
9 BETTERTON, Mike Vinton- 38.53  (NW) 2(6)

10 WESTCOTT, Bryce Center Point- 39.87  (NW) 1(4)

#22 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CORY, Harrison Clear Creek 2:21.98 2(1) 10
2 LAPAN-ISLAS, David Vinton- 2:30.74 2(2) 8
3 BARKER, Brandon Clear Creek 2:32.58 2(3) 6
4 WELDON, Levi Williamsburg 2:41.02 2(4) 4
5 HOOPER, Nathan Clear Creek 2:41.41 2(5)
6 LINT, Eli Vinton- 2:41.64 1(1) 2
7 EILERS, Jacob Center Point- 2:43.66 1(2) 1
8 ARCHAMBEAU, Caden Benton 2:46.97 2(6)
9 KALINA, Philip Vinton- 2:48.47 2(7)

10 WHITEHEAD, Cole Center Point- 2:48.51 2(8)
11 STEINMETZ, John Williamsburg 2:48.89 2(9)
12 POTTER, Michael Clear Creek 2:49.95 2(10)
13 MORAN, Taylor South Tama 2:50.43 2(11)
14 ANGEL, Gustavo South Tama 2:51.34 2(12)
15 BURMEISTER, Jace Marion 2:51.61 1(3)
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#22 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MCINTYRE, Liam Center Point- 2:51.65 1(4)
17 PAULSEN, Ryan Marion 2:51.85 2(13)
18 FELDMAN, Aiden Williamsburg 2:52.83 2(14)
19 ALCORN, Caleb Clear Creek 2:54.18 2(15)
20 ELLIS, Brady Benton 2:57.19 2(16)
21 MAHONEY, Hardy Center Point- 2:57.74 1(5)
22 STANTON, Garett Center Point- 2:58.02 1(6)
23 GRAFF, Jaiden South Tama 2:59.74 1(7)
24 GRISWOLD, Dylan Center Point- 3:06.12 1(8)
25 HANSEN, Owen Center Point- 3:08.25 1(9)
26 BABINET, Ethan South Tama 3:08.89 1(10)
27 MEDVEDJEVS, Kyle Vinton- 3:08.92 1(11)
28 WEBER, Noah Independenc 3:13.03 1(12)
29 GODDARD, Donovan Independenc 3:13.14 1(13)
30 ALLSUP, Isaac Vinton- 3:14.53 1(14)
31 LEGRAND, Jon Center Point- 3:30.56 1(15)
32 RANDALL, Thaden Center Point- 3:40.34 1(16)

#25 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 52.80 10

1) RACHMAN, Zaid 2) FIGUEROA, Alex
3) CURTIN, Jacob 4) PFISTER, Cole

2 South Tama (A) 54.52 8
1) CHYMA, Brody 2) SANCHEZ, Miguel
3) BARRAZA, Alex 4) BRANON, Vincent

3 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 54.92 6
1) ERICKSON, Brooks 2) ROWE, Landyn
3) RICKELS, C.J. 4) RADEKE, Bryce

4 Center Point-Urbana (A) 57.89 4
1) KRAMER, Timothy 2) JOHNSON, Levi
3) JOHNSON, Toby 4) SCHLEDEWITZ, Kolby

5 Independence (A) 57.91 2
1) HILLIGAN, Dawson 2) ELZEY, Jacob
3) BEATTY, Koby 4) GORMAN, Sam

6 Benton Community (A) 1:02.47 1
1) COFFLAND, Garrett 2) DOSTAL, Luke
3) LAMBERT, Case 4) GILBERT, Sam

7 Marion (A) 1:03.42
1) LACY, William 2) FAIRBANKS, Cory
3) SWANGER, Kaden 4) WAGNER, Garret

8 Williamsburg (A) 1:06.60
1) KOLCK, Will 2) STUTZMAN, Zach
3) MEYER, Marshall 4) MCMEEN, Mateo

#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 4:12.23 10

1) MOFFITT, Brady 2) ROSENBERG, Jackson
3) BOLLERS, TJ 4) CORY, Harrison

2 Center Point-Urbana (A) 4:23.33 8
1) WALKER, Keegan 2) BRYANT, Grant
3) METZEN, Joseph 4) KRAMER, Timothy

3 Williamsburg (A) 4:38.89 6
1) SPRATT, Lucas 2) JONES, Dylan
3) HINRICHSEN, Egann 4) REDDEN, Alex

4 South Tama (A) 4:40.89 4
1) HALL, Gunner 2) SMITH, Brayden
3) MORAN, Taylor 4) RAMIREZ, Pablo

5 Marion (A) 4:47.38 2
6 Vinton-Shellsburg (A) 5:00.50 1

1) ROLLINGER, Ethan 2) HANTZ, Travis
3) MERRIFIELD, James 4) KALOUS, Elijah

7 Benton Community (A) 5:18.60
1) COFFLAND, Garrett 2) ELLIS, Brady
3) DOSTAL, Luke 4) ELLIS, Eben

8 Independence (A) 5:37.61
1) WILSON, Brodie 2) OSBORNE, Tyler
3) WEBER, Noah 4) GODDARD, Donovan

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Clear Creek Amana CCA 254
2 Benton Community BC 160
3 Williamsburg WMBG 137
4 Center Point-Urbana CPU 116.5
5 Marion MAR 101.5
6 Vinton-Shellsburg Z03 99
7 Vinton-Shellsburg Z04 87
8 South Tama Z01 76
9 Independence INDE 35
10 South Tama Z02 19

BENTON MS BOYS INVITATIONAL
Van Horne, IA

April 21, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Rob Arnold
Timing:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing, LLC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/21/2016 7:31 PM

RESULTS


